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Efiie

Olive

Clifford lvl.

King

12/2311a31

1e29

03/10/1833

05/06/1833

01t22t1e52
'121'1511A76

07123t1434

11122t1856

1al17t1a3a

04123t1865

06/2511855

1012111454

08/05/182s

aa22t1a61

46122!1858

09/11/1868

41rc4t1847

03/31/1860

agt1al1452

03/16/1836

a4t4ha65
10/10/'1860

01/01/1803

12113/1846

07t17t1470

09113t1845

09/'11830

512311429

1875

l93g



MannE

Ezta

1865

1839

1437

I862

1BT2

1876

1954

1915
'1920

1A92

1897

1924

0312611926

41124t1492

01/04/1890

a1/2211857

aat2u1a4a

02/07/1339

a2t19t1A4a

04/13/39

06/16/1e45

01/01/1835

0i/09/183S

04t2411466

12125/1869

08/19/1848

121A911A29

08/2811864

1213111441

12t2el1AA4

12117t1862

a2t1at1a33

a61a4t1A6T

a1/28t1464

09/20/1851

aat04t1a29

0912Tt1841

06102t'1799

08/17h860

10/04/1884

08/03/1876

B

04t2at1a66

1212511869

Bass



Bal

oya4/1841

41D711773

09/2611908

06/10/1850

09/03/i910

a1/211147A

03/15/1857

a7taa1u3
11/1A1AB4

a1T't1411

14t27t1452

07t11t1435

10t31t1847

04rc5t837
07117t1432

04t27t1453

1Z1At1A34

12t2/1415

09t27t1e41

05taa1a25

11t17t1449

1951

1896

a812111463

1At1211AB3

03/04/1909

1959

1902

10/31/1905

44n111452

1896

1912

191I

01t14t1a3T

07/22/1A63

Ada l',1. Knisht

Effie

Hi

1866

1826

oat27t1a69

07/31/1836

1869

1836

a2l2a/1a31

1834
'1827



Eti

1794

1801

42115t1452

1872

1889

47t2411451

a1t1411446
*/30/1668

12t29t1460

1A11211904

0212111921

10102/'1851

a3t1211422

0'1t0711471

06/29/1818

06/16/1950

1112611946

aal21l1a50

03/13/1868

1212471e73

10/03/1840

07t2011451

'12123t1497

05/16/1867

0512311A43

a2t2al1a16

1Af',l1a2T

0212111431

09129/'1856

a4110t1454

1ato2l1e41

42t2611413

Klrg

08/30/1869

a111611441

06/26n643

1212e11473

09/13/1873

1212911436

0211411454

11BAl1a62

11t2Tt1A63



Elijah

Saly

Hiel

1868

11t29t1795

o5t11t1e14

az11t1a42

1854

01t11/1824

01/06/1845

1437

13AS

43110/1417

42t22/1940

1935

aaa4l1444

09/06/1863

11/19/1850

03/13/1865

a5n5t1a37

12/25/1A94

41t41t1902

1932

06/16/1884

King

King

Kins

Klng

Kins

King

King

11105t1411

01l22l1A3T

04/421865

41t27t1492

4512111909

47t16t1441

aaa2t1846

08/30/1798

11BAt1A49

aa23l1a60

a1/19/1451

05/30/1838

41D411429

1960

1211311431

10/2611836

03/11/1839

4212411462

1890?

1890?



Elliori

Elliolt

Elmer

Hugh

[/.A

Ei
George E

Hugh D,

1860

1870

1e20

09/17l1905

1886

1820

12112/1936

1864

i s41

1910

1909

4411211972

1975

1895

I979

1964

11/1911977

08/26h833

01t13t1433

03119t1454

09/1411830

1980

1960

02125t1840

08/31/1795

1849

4111211841

a8/2511944

45114/1907

03t1011472

01tQ6t1847

09/2511861

03/'16/1865

1966

1963

0411011947

0Tt2511918

06121/1444

1909

1878

04/02/1393

1905

1900

12/2511469

12115t1A76



Elilah B

O ive

Mary E

05/05/1664

a2la1l1a62

a3t2at1a51

1212611e62

41127t1467

1210611e54

041151187a

06/14/1849

03/1S/1355

0Tt1511416

04t1111412

02/15/1946

03/10/1940

41114/1453

a4/2911A43

07/29/0000

11/19/1850

10/18r*'
1110271457

05/31/1883

01/10/1886

1924

1012011977

42t26t1847

43119t1847

1212At1939

a2/2211939

a2/Q6t1799

aqtaat1a34

1411711A46

12t04t1462

08/07/1864

04/05/1859

0613111417 Kns

a2t2at186A

1212111A67

i a99



Hgev
Hgev
Hsev
H gley

H gley

H gley

Hlgley

Higley

Higley

Higley

Hig oy

Higey

Higey

Hig ey

Hsev
H9ev
H9ev
Hsev
Hgev
Hsev
Hsev
Hgev
H9ev
H gley

Higley

Higley

Edgar E

Eva

Henry E

Liliar D.

a6t2T/1462

11/A6t1A2A King

r906

47t171185e

41115t1464

1212311422

05/16/1811

06/06/1813

14t2711416

1885

1882

1966

07131t1412

021M457
14t27119Q7

06/09/1881

05112t1AA6

42109t1926

a4t11t1A68

05/06/1859

11t2111446

04/20l1886

a4ta4t1a43

a2129/1A64

04/16/18"
44t12t1851

03/26/i883

12125t1436

01/13/1860

01/19/1846

04/05/1860

09t23t1443

06t22t1914

06t1711848

07t1311799

0411411a94

11t16/1449

45122t1492

a1n2/1901

1960

1950



ilesibe

N1ary E.

Salicia S.

King

King

12tA6t1

agt11t1

43t24/1

1A129/1

a7to6t1

05/09/l

av12t1

08/13/1

1864

03126t1

01t13t1

1at3at1

a1to6t1

07115/1

4123h
oat12t1

1A117/1

a7to4t1

a1rcah

a6t2711

09/05/1

11t3At1

14rc8h

12t2At1

4311411

08/18/1

06/05/1

a3/2611

03/08/1

a1/44t1

1849

11t13t1

a1to1t1

aal1111

856

810

843

849

865

843

850

836

858

441

806

801

856

860

425

851

862

u7
865

826

u7
863

889

954

933

900

830

871

900

856

355



K,

Kely

Kin9

C,E

El ot

Oils

B,N

Lev D.

42115t1853

03/08/1870

a2t1511A7a

05/29/1863

09/13/1801

asta3t1a14

46122t1491

03/14/1837

01t13t1812

06/08/1847

06t0811442

02t2011434

12t1011434

08/10/1888

0t/01/1906

01/09/1882

a7l27t1A9T

05/29/1888

a5t2a1a64

44t41t1922

a5t2a1al7
oet1el1871

02n2t1863

1890?

11t1411953

05h2/1896

03/07/'1846

10111t1A62

a9t22t1A3a

42112t1467

1AT6

01/11/1891

King

King

King

a9Dq17A0

01/06/1834

43t25t1422

011031193A

a4ta\l1a44



King

King

Ki.g
Kins

King

Kin9

King

Kiig
Kins

Klns

Kns
Kn9

Kns
Kng

Kns
K19

K,rS

Kns
Knights

MaryE

Emina L.

12t43t1465

*t1i818

12n5t1a29

a4l22l1A3A

1At19t1A5T

aa1211a77

aya7t1a32

49t16/1449

12/1611950

09/16/1879
*r'l1863

1Z1Bt1A34

09/09/1862

07/06/1860

12t0511914

a1t2g1TA9

a4l22t1BA2

a7/1111447

12/31t1834

06t1'111923

04/05h839

06/30/1861

1'1t07t1444

04t1911444

03/07/1885

04t22t1949

05t25t1935
'1932

0512111812

03/16/1831

08/31/1860

04t1v1a13

03/15/1845

04/05/1865

09/18/1862

1206/1869

a5t1a1a24

44t2711465

1211911a59

a7/1511428

a412911A54

King

Kin9

Kiig
King

Kirg

Kins

Kins

Kln9

Klns

Klrg

Klng

Kns
Kn9

King

061121'1867

04t29t1452



Miler

l\4iler

Olive S.

Elizabeth

Mara E

43121t1447

07/3't/'1848

09/19/1843

42t2311416

a2n6t1a69

10/11/1655

0t/10/1857

03/30/1838

1213411844

a3ta2t1a11

06/20/1860

a2l2at1a5a

1A/2Tl1AO2

11t1411846

12t2211454

12t01t1884

aal26l1a2a

01/08/1857

4411511425

09/1411833

04/20/1850

10/2511461

09/20/1853

06/04/1829

12t15t1867

08/31/1893

a9t2411859

09/01/'1850

a3t21t1A4A

a6l12t1B4A

a7t1at1a07

a110211a13

05/07/1808

12120t1446

09/30/1812

12t2Tt1416



Mler

Mller

Miler

Miler

Miller

Nulfing

O illa

0212411447

02t13t1847

1012911A11

12t14t1446

0112211847

12DAt1A35

1212911431

'1'1t16t'1831

01t11t1431

12126t1452

o4loal1a47

04112t1822

07t08t'1817
'111'1911AA1

11t0611451

1011011a67

03/05/1818

09/01/1811

04124t1413

09/06n838

01t24t8135

06112/1A55

07t15t1437

o3l19l'1820

10/30/1450

o4t16t'1840

03/08/1420

04to3t1a4a

03t24/1844

09/16/1850

0?24t1430

02115t1855

05t2711455

12111t1451

King

King

Kins

07t0411417



44127t1717

05/08/1783

41125t1747

46t46t1792

aw23hs23

i881

a6t24t1A8T

08/2611835

09/08/r858

a5t23t1AT1

01/06/1895

a4/1711T89

1211411411

a7tav1a17

a9t2a1a22

1411311423

01/08/1839

46n611424

12/45/1915

Kln9

Kng4112511A91

I834

1872

1950

0s/01/1837

09/09n865

1948

04/04/1864

01/30/1839

1911

1941

10/08x848

09/08/1836

a4t0at17a2

09/13/1831

a1t11t1A1T

08/30/1860

1112211456

1Z0Al1A43

01t31tlA1T

HiI



Smith

Elmer E.

Nelle E

04t19t1764

1111111771

1910

1842

a5t1at1a29

4y2511866

08/08/1835

1211911833

10t21t1437

04/18/1836

o51o211a74

1012311951

10t0411841

1962

06/08/1875

1012011905

a1114t1A61

a3t17t1aT5

02/08/1870

183',

06/01/1863

49111t1841

1930

a1n111AAA

a6l2Tl1A46

12nTt1A62

a1/26/1433

1768

1768

1412

1768

1963

09/07/1855

06/1711865



Strong

Skon9

05/05/1444

04147t1474

1211411449

0212411884

06/09/1843

03/16/1859

011a311a72

04/15/1851

10/05/1869

1211111442

07/03/1836

12116t1463

0412411e51

04/G/1e64

08/03/1876

07t15t1e65

12t15t1463

121',l511e63

10/00/1e99

11t21t1471

oeta1t1921

07/30/1930

49t2211922

10/02/1933

1974

09/06/1853

11/42/1437

04/01/1816

45123/1429

aTl2al1a15

aTt21t1A65

04/14/1905

10/08/1864

0tl30/1843

i 915

11/16/1461

Kin9

king

King

Lila E

Gilben J.

0210211a44

09/03/1e48

04124t1948

10/02/1933

W llard 02/06/1849

LtJH

Eva Jane Powers 1868



Justin E.

Clark

Dan, Mr.

1885

41t11t1750

o5t1711740

1959

1951

09t23t1442

0612211A6A

03/15/1838

04/19/1836

0011111a*

02li6/1830

1111211A2A

11114/1424

08/17n415

05/29n858

0424t1420

0s/08/1840

Kins

Klng

Kin9

Kins

Kins

King

Kins

08/02/1850

05/28/1851

a4rcal1472

1012411A90

a2la1l1a20

a4tMaaa
42t42t1916

09/02/1856

10n411420

1U26/1846

1at2u1a74

1412311840

07t16/1417

03/06/1901



Letil a El!ira

l4ary8

0TtlatlaTa

03/21l1863

Klng

King

King

King

King

King

King

King

King

King

King

King

King

K19

Kng

Kng

Klng

06/28/1900

0512911431

0?2at1aas

01t02t1852

1887

06/09/1849

1906

11/18/1855

05102t1467

04t1a1as4

a2t2at1a47

a7t25t1aa1

47t2911456

1749

1779

avlal1a21

06/04/1

0at24t1

1210511

0911511

06t1at1

09/19/1

09/06/1

09/06/1

1A115/1

01/30/1

1At24t1

06t21t1

06t21t1

03/10/1

1948

11tAst1

121'1511

01t28/1

a2t22t1

a5/19/1

1A/4611

05/06/1

44112/1

03/03/1

a9t27t1

05/08/1

12141/1

01t19t1

06/06/l

oTt27t1

a9l24l1

1902

03/16/1

12n6/1

953

885

881

863

424

s35

835

835

805

829

800

839

839

ea2

412

933

940

880

931

846

868

850

844

905

937

834

429

Ba2

aT2

812
45344t1311414



SallyS

Eliza J

0612at1445

0111211A12

a2n2/1429

12n2t1431

1211011867

a4t2a/1427

a2111/1A11

1Aa2t1a46

agt1at1u7

a4BAh875

08/13/1840

03/31/1331

05/05/1918

05t21t1491

1794

09/11/1884

09/20/1850

03/19h870

48t27t1902

10/2511431

09/'18/1844

a1111t1861

09/06/1865

42t12t1888

10126t1494

10/10/1853

4312611912

a5/2411830

4611511494

06/00/1861

12t2711449

49t2411436

4111411A39

01/14l1839

141041477

03t071'1825

oT11011445

Kng



lMadin E.

lMary E.

S! livan G.

a1to6t1a47

03t22r1464

03/18/1839

01/30/1853

0712511A74

03/16/1905

aat22/1454

02/19/1839

12131t1468

a2ta9/1847

02l10/1839

07/18/1865

08/16/1845

101'12t1434

09/05/1850

03/01/1900

4312311447

4512611A21

442311902

47t29/1819

aa14/1A33

10/0s/1865

a4t2at1a64

1952

1948

11115t1463

01107t1936

11t2711886

1110711879

0611011a57

4412811937

09/18/1850

49t14t1492

12ta4t1AT1

08/01/1869

4312611430

1012211A4a

12/24/1A27

1462
'1875

03/20/1860

a4/19t1444

4711311462

07t2511441



Dora D.

Edwin C.

Elisha

Henry S.

Huqh E.

l',41o

01130t1a57

01120t1432

a4BU1A32

03/29/1833

10n2t1aT1

0Tt2011479

05/10/1913

1011311A53

1213011922

10/13/1863

0410211912

10/05/1879

0al22l186A

11rc2l1463

10117/1463

11114t1463

4211411449

aTl20l1aB2

03/16/1905

05/18/1809

o9/2At1U9

09/20l1849

1111711A57

11t2A1AA5

05/05/1890

05/05/1864

05/09/1S00

o9t2411404

10/10/1330

11t23hA4S


